
ROUND 04 STORO CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 431 HOLLER M. 16:11.287
Tempo gara

1 1:39.177 11:38:51.597

2 1:36.182 11:40:27.779

3 1:34.802 11:42:02.581

4 1:34.390 11:43:36.971

5 1:35.696 11:45:12.667

6 1:37.858 11:46:50.525

7 1:36.239 11:48:26.764

8 1:38.348 11:50:05.112

9 1:37.636 11:51:42.748

10 1:37.740 11:53:20.488

 Po. 2 - # 880 PANELLI K. + 04.295
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.248 11:38:55.598

2 1:36.380 11:40:31.978

3 1:38.398 11:42:10.376

4 1:35.319 11:43:45.695

5 1:38.244 11:45:23.939

6 1:37.029 11:47:00.968

7 1:35.892 11:48:36.860

8 1:35.639 11:50:12.499

9 1:35.721 11:51:48.220

10 1:36.563 11:53:24.783

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 06.004
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.033 11:38:46.235

2 1:42.620 11:40:28.855

3 1:37.374 11:42:06.229

4 1:37.916 11:43:44.145

5 1:38.471 11:45:22.616

6 1:37.241 11:46:59.857

7 1:36.574 11:48:36.431

8 1:36.792 11:50:13.223

9 1:36.849 11:51:50.072

10 1:36.420 11:53:26.492

 Po. 4 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S. + 06.664
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.957 11:38:53.471

2 1:37.341 11:40:30.812

3 1:38.882 11:42:09.694

4 1:38.169 11:43:47.863

5 1:36.775 11:45:24.638

6 1:37.873 11:47:02.511

7 1:35.860 11:48:38.371

8 1:36.287 11:50:14.658

9 1:36.205 11:51:50.863

10 1:36.289 11:53:27.152

 Po. 5 - # 271 HOLLER A. + 22.919
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.369 11:38:48.638

2 1:34.484 11:40:23.122

3 1:45.413 11:42:08.535

4 1:36.066 11:43:44.601

5 1:45.322 11:45:29.923

6 1:40.310 11:47:10.233

7 1:35.915 11:48:46.148

8 1:37.277 11:50:23.425

9 1:37.427 11:52:00.852

10 1:42.555 11:53:43.407

 Po. 6 - # 650 MISCHI A. + 31.730
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.587 11:38:49.913

2 1:37.046 11:40:26.959

3 1:38.190 11:42:05.149

4 1:38.559 11:43:43.708

5 1:38.992 11:45:22.700

6 1:41.558 11:47:04.258

7 1:42.221 11:48:46.479

8 1:41.170 11:50:27.649

9 1:41.320 11:52:08.969

10 1:43.249 11:53:52.218

 Po. 7 - # 317 SALVATERRA D. + 36.989
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.393 11:38:53.140

2 1:37.571 11:40:30.711

3 1:38.818 11:42:09.529

4 1:39.400 11:43:48.929

5 1:40.226 11:45:29.155

6 1:39.608 11:47:08.763

7 1:41.805 11:48:50.568

8 1:41.236 11:50:31.804

9 1:41.345 11:52:13.149

10 1:44.328 11:53:57.477

 Po. 8 - # 686 MAGRI L. + 56.415
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.540 11:38:57.741

2 1:40.692 11:40:38.433

3 1:42.098 11:42:20.531

4 1:40.678 11:44:01.209

5 1:43.456 11:45:44.665

6 1:42.265 11:47:26.930

7 1:41.789 11:49:08.719

8 1:42.888 11:50:51.607

9 1:42.091 11:52:33.698

10 1:43.205 11:54:16.903

 Po. 9 - # 368 KUSSTATSCHER D.+ 57.524
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.497 11:39:09.696

2 1:44.271 11:40:53.967

3 1:40.160 11:42:34.127

4 1:41.395 11:44:15.522

5 1:41.492 11:45:57.014

6 1:39.084 11:47:36.098

7 1:41.852 11:49:17.950

8 1:38.261 11:50:56.211

9 1:40.277 11:52:36.488

10 1:41.524 11:54:18.012

 Po. 10 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 57.542
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.432 11:39:03.995

2 1:42.007 11:40:46.002

3 1:42.468 11:42:28.470

4 1:40.594 11:44:09.064

5 1:39.583 11:45:48.647

6 1:39.609 11:47:28.256

7 1:41.278 11:49:09.534

8 1:42.800 11:50:52.334

9 1:41.708 11:52:34.042

10 1:43.988 11:54:18.030

 Po. 11 - # 597 RABENSTEINER M.+ 58.400
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.399 11:39:09.122

2 1:46.295 11:40:55.417

3 1:39.851 11:42:35.268

4 1:40.947 11:44:16.215

5 1:41.580 11:45:57.795

6 1:38.890 11:47:36.685

7 1:42.148 11:49:18.833

8 1:39.428 11:50:58.261

9 1:39.245 11:52:37.506

10 1:41.382 11:54:18.888

 Po. 12 - # 789 SCAIA S. + 1:01.133
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.207 11:38:56.130

2 1:41.521 11:40:37.651

3 1:42.185 11:42:19.836

4 1:43.296 11:44:03.132

5 1:42.651 11:45:45.783

6 1:42.346 11:47:28.129

7 1:43.850 11:49:11.979

8 1:42.563 11:50:54.542

9 1:42.373 11:52:36.915

10 1:44.706 11:54:21.621

 Po. 13 - # 541 TRENTINI L. + 1:02.322
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.276 11:39:15.477

2 1:44.508 11:40:59.985

3 1:40.200 11:42:40.185

4 1:40.787 11:44:20.972

5 1:41.971 11:46:02.943

6 1:38.393 11:47:41.336

7 1:39.116 11:49:20.452

8 1:40.820 11:51:01.272

9 1:39.361 11:52:40.633

10 1:42.177 11:54:22.810

Fastest lap: 1:34.033 
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ROUND 04 STORO CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 1:02.526
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.640 11:38:58.959

2 1:41.012 11:40:39.971

3 1:41.738 11:42:21.709

4 1:42.133 11:44:03.842

5 1:42.814 11:45:46.656

6 1:42.639 11:47:29.295

7 1:43.446 11:49:12.741

8 1:45.003 11:50:57.744

9 1:42.160 11:52:39.904

10 1:43.110 11:54:23.014

 Po. 15 - # 663 GIULIANI N. + 1:17.195
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.897 11:39:01.814

2 1:41.251 11:40:43.065

3 1:39.883 11:42:22.948

4 1:41.382 11:44:04.330

5 1:43.485 11:45:47.815

6 1:44.131 11:47:31.946

7 1:47.021 11:49:18.967

8 1:47.735 11:51:06.702

9 1:45.719 11:52:52.421

10 1:45.262 11:54:37.683

 Po. 16 - # 96 MALFERTHEINER A.+ 1:18.010
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.560 11:39:04.736

2 1:41.892 11:40:46.628

3 1:44.290 11:42:30.918

4 1:43.893 11:44:14.811

5 1:42.708 11:45:57.519

6 1:45.093 11:47:42.612

7 1:44.178 11:49:26.790

8 1:44.053 11:51:10.843

9 1:45.966 11:52:56.809

10 1:41.689 11:54:38.498

 Po. 17 - # 69 DIENER M. + 1:19.077
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.768 11:39:08.958

2 1:43.570 11:40:52.528

3 1:41.158 11:42:33.686

4 1:42.862 11:44:16.548

5 1:46.941 11:46:03.489

6 1:41.786 11:47:45.275

7 1:49.344 11:49:34.619

8 1:42.920 11:51:17.539

9 1:40.369 11:52:57.908

10 1:41.657 11:54:39.565

 Po. 18 - # 193 FRANCHI M. + 1:47.696
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.537 11:39:06.738

2 1:47.943 11:40:54.681

3 1:44.234 11:42:38.915

4 1:46.292 11:44:25.207

5 1:46.076 11:46:11.283

6 1:46.522 11:47:57.805

7 1:46.837 11:49:44.642

8 1:48.663 11:51:33.305

9 1:45.885 11:53:19.190

10 1:48.994 11:55:08.184

 Po. 19 - # 98 BAZZANI G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.293 11:39:00.922

2 1:44.153 11:40:45.075

3 1:44.981 11:42:30.056

4 1:45.452 11:44:15.508

5 1:55.184 11:46:10.692

6 1:45.948 11:47:56.640

7 1:47.264 11:49:43.904

8 2:08.842 11:51:52.746

9 1:55.688 11:53:48.434

 Po. 20 - # 125 PAOLI F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.169 11:39:08.571

2 1:50.834 11:40:59.405

3 1:47.526 11:42:46.931

4 1:49.766 11:44:36.697

5 1:54.159 11:46:30.856

6 1:54.092 11:48:24.948

7 1:59.540 11:50:24.488

8 2:02.734 11:52:27.222

9 1:49.361 11:54:16.583

 Po. 21 - # 382 MOLINARI R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.530 11:39:10.845

2 1:50.467 11:41:01.312

3 1:48.255 11:42:49.567

4 2:19.851 11:45:09.418

5 1:49.231 11:46:58.649

6 1:51.251 11:48:49.900

7 1:51.356 11:50:41.256

8 1:49.877 11:52:31.133

9 1:49.645 11:54:20.778

 Po. 22 - # 422 COSTANZO P. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.131 11:39:17.902

2 2:07.177 11:41:25.079

3 1:57.108 11:43:22.187

4 1:59.984 11:45:22.171

5 2:00.847 11:47:23.018

6 1:59.661 11:49:22.679

7 1:59.250 11:51:21.929

8 1:59.670 11:53:21.599

 Po. 23 - # 286 PERINI G. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.075 11:39:19.194

2 1:56.250 11:41:15.444

3 1:58.896 11:43:14.340

4 2:01.323 11:45:15.663

5 2:03.873 11:47:19.536

6 2:06.148 11:49:25.684

7 2:02.986 11:51:28.670

8 2:04.277 11:53:32.947

 Po. 24 - # 731 TADDEI L. + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.863 11:39:05.951

2 2:05.069 11:41:11.020

Fastest lap: 1:34.033 
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